All-Time¢ Year Name Time Grade 1st Mile 2nd Mile 3rd Mile

1 9/10/2024  Max Sudrzynski 15:07 Senior  5:06 5:09 4:52
2 9/19/2023  Andrew Beyer 15:54 Senior  5:18 5:15 5:21
3 9/19/2023  Max Sudrzynski 15:57 Junior  5:18 5:17 5:22
4 10/7/2025  Nathan Pierzchalski 16:00 Junior  5:08 5:51 5:01
5 9/19/2023  Matt Andreano 16:14 Senior  5:18 5:18 5:38
6 9/15/2020  Andrew Doetsch 16:22 Junior  5:09 5:34 5:39
7 9/3/2020 Andrew Doetsch 16:26 Junior  5:27 5:35 5:24
8 9/10/2024  TIsaac Pepin 16:29 Senior  5:24 5:44 5:21
9 9/15/2020  Connor Maloney 16:35 Senior  5:18 5:45 5:32
10 10/7/2025  Alex Taskov 16:36 Soph 5:17 5:51 5:28
11 10/5/2021  Mitchell Ruffin 16:40 Senior  5:27 5:44 5:29
11 9/19/2023  Isaac Pepin 16:40 Junior  5:19 5:32 5:49
12 10/5/2021  Alec Melendez 16:44 Junior  5:28 5:44 5:32
13 10/5/2021  Aidan DeMuth 16:45 Junior  5:27 5:43 5:35
14 10/7/2025  Doyle Watson 16:47 Soph 5:26 5:55 5:26
15 10/5/2021  Julian Van Antwerp 16:49 Junior  5:29 5:44 5:36
17 9/3/2020 Connor Maloney 16:53 Senior  5:26 5:44 5:43
18 10/5/2021  Andrew Doetsch 16:55 Senior  5:30 5:50 5:35
19 9/15/2020  Aidan DeMuth 16:57 Soph 5:24 5:48 5:45
20 9/15/2020  Mitchell Ruffin 16:58 Junior  5:24 5:56 5:38
21 10/22/2025  Austin Stevenson 17:00 Senior  5:39 5:54 5:27
22 10/22/2025 Mehdi Abdagic 17:01 Senior  5:39 5:54 5:28
23 10/22/2025 Andrew Kroeger 17:02 Junior  5:30 5:50 5:42
24 9/3/2020 Mitchell Ruffin 17:07 Junior  5:28 5:56 5:43
25 9/3/2020 Aidan DeMuth 17:08 Soph 5:29 5:55 5:44
26 10/5/2021  Adam Lakeman 17:08 Junior  5:37 5:49 5:42
27 10/7/2025  Andrew Kroeger 17:09 Junior  5:28 6:02 5:39
28 10/7/2025  Derrick Jones 17:09 Senior  5:28 5:54 5:47
29 10/7/2025  Austin Stevenson 17:10 Senior  5:35 5:47 5:48
30 10/7/2025  Ben McMahon 17:12 Junior  5:29 6:00 5:43
31 9/3/2020 Kyle Horn 17:13 Senior  5:28 5:56 5:49
32 9/19/2023  Jake Fetting 17:16 Senior  5:32 5:42 6:02
33 9/15/2020  Kyle Horn 17:19 Senior  5:30 5:55 5:54
33 9/10/2024  Alex Taskov 17:19 Frosh 5:27 5:52 6:00
34 10/5/2021  Matt Andreano 17:21 Soph 5:33 5:54 5:54
35 10/5/2021  Eli Marszalek 17:22 Senior  5:32 5:53 5:57
36 10/5/2021  Andrew Beyer 17:27 Soph 5:33 6:06 5:48
38 9/15/2020  Jacob Godinez 17:31 Junior  5:30 6:04 5:57
39 10/22/2025 Zac Anderson 17:32 Soph 5:39 5:55 5:58
40 9/3/2020 Sam Rainer 17:33 Senior  5:39 6:10 5:44
41 10/5/2021  Jacob Godinez 17:35 Senior  5:36 6:03 5:56

42 10/7/2025  Gavin Glosson 17:35 Soph 5:11 6:04 6:20



43
43
45
46
47
48
49
49
50
51
52
54
55
56
57
58
59
59
60
61
63
64
65
66
67
68
68
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
78
79
80
81
&3
84
85

9/19/2023
9/10/2024
10/23/2024
10/7/2025
9/15/2020
10/7/2025
9/15/2020
10/22/2025
10/5/2021
10/5/2021
10/23/2024
10/23/2024
9/15/2020
9/15/2020
9/3/2020
10/7/2025
10/22/2025
10/22/2025
10/5/2021
9/10/2024
9/3/2020
10/22/2025
9/3/2020
10/23/2024
10/23/2024
10/5/2021
9/19/2023
9/3/2020
10/7/2025
9/15/2020
9/10/2024
9/10/2024
10/7/2025
9/19/2023
9/3/2020
9/3/2020
9/10/2024
10/7/2025
10/7/2025
10/5/2021
10/22/2025
10/23/2024
9/19/2023

Charles Mason

Zac Anderson
Michael Moore
Mehdi Abdagic
Adam Lakeman
Joey Flaskamp
Sam Rainer
Kaiden Arnold
Jake Fetting

Zach Osmanski
Gavin Van Antwerp
Nathan Pierzchalski
Julian Van Antwerp
Zach Osmanski
Alec Melendez

Zac Anderson

Joey Flaskamp
Caleb Zachas
Brendan Sweet
Mehdi Abdagic
Elijah Marszalek
Cam Borkowski
Julian Van Antwerp
Andrew Kroeger
Derrick Jones
Charlie Mason
Ethan Aichholz
Zach Osmanski
Cam Borkowski
Tarek Shah

Doyle Watson
Gavin Glosson
Kaiden Arnold
Michael Moore
Adam Lakeman
Jacob Godinez
Gavin Van Antwerp
Dane McCarthy
Caleb Zachas
James O'Connor
Dane McCarthy
Ben McMahon
Jack Hammel

17:37
17:37
17:39
17:40
17:43
17:43
17:45
17:45
17:47
17:48
17:48
17:52
17:53
17:54
17:55
17:55
18:00
18:00
18:01
18:01
18:04
18:05
18:07
18:08
18:09
18:10
18:10
18:12
18:13
18:15
18:16
18:17
18:17
18:20
18:21
18:22
18:22
18:22
18:23
18:24
18:26
18:29
18:30

Senior
Frosh
Senior
Senior
Soph
Frosh
Senior
Senior
Soph
Senior
Junior
Soph
Soph
Junior
Junior
Soph
Frosh
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Frosh
Soph
Soph
Junior
Soph
Senior
Junior
Frosh
Senior
Frosh
Frosh
Senior
Senior
Soph
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Soph
Senior

5:34
5:50
5:41
5:29
5:36
5:40
5:48
5:46
5:33
5:33
5:40
5:47
5:44
5:40
5:42
5:37
5:45
5:48
5:36
5:46
5:39
5:46
5:42
5:48
5:48
5:45
5:45
5:29
5:44
5:52
5:47
5:41
5:47
5:53
5:37
5:35
5:56
5:53
5:54
5:38
5:48
6:08
5:54

5:56
5:48
6:01
6:37
6:13
6:08
6:11
6:06
6:09
6:09
6:01
6:06
6:11
6:19
6:11
6:06
6:12
6:12
6:24
6:15
6:14
6:18
6:18
6:10
6:10
6:18
6:08
6:07
6:15
6:19
6:16
6:21
6:30
6:07
6:31
6:31
6:15
7:19
7:17
6:27
6:36
6:17
6:10

6:07
5:59
5:57
5:34
5:54
5:55
5:46
5:53
6:05
6:06
6:07
5:59
5:58
5:55
6:02
6:12
6:03
6:00
6:01
6:00
6:11
6:01
6:07
6:10
6:11
6:07
6:17
6:36
6:14
6:04
6:13
6:15
6:00
6:20
6:13
6:16
6:11
5:10
5:12
6:19
6:02
6:04
6:26



86
87
87
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
98
100
101
101
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
118
119
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

9/15/2020
9/15/2020
9/19/2023
10/22/2025
9/15/2020
9/10/2024
10/23/2024
10/23/2024
10/23/2024
10/7/2025
9/3/2020
9/3/2020
9/15/2020
9/10/2024
10/22/2025
9/10/2024
10/23/2024
9/10/2024
9/10/2024
10/23/2024
10/22/2025
9/3/2020
9/15/2020
9/15/2020
10/5/2021
10/22/2025
9/3/2020
9/10/2024
10/5/2021
9/19/2023
9/10/2024
10/5/2021
10/5/2021
9/10/2024
9/16/2020
9/3/2020
9/16/2020
10/22/2025
9/15/2020
10/22/2025
10/5/2021
9/15/2020
8/31/2020

Elijah Marszalek
Andrew Beyer
Austin Stevenson
Gabe Katsahnias
Matt Andreano
Isaac Cartwright
Gabe Niemi
Kaiden Arnold
Vince Robles
Gabe Katsahnias
Tarek Shah
Daniyal Rana
Jacob Signorini
Michael Moore
Zohaib Mustafa
Nathan Pierzchalski
Finn Benoit
Jayden Tyranski
Andrew Kroeger
Braulio Solorio
Nathan Gribbon
Michael Kathrein
Daniyal Rana
Michael Kathrein
Reid Hinthorne
Carter Bergman
Jacob Signorini
Derrick Jones
Trent Trella
Gavin Van Antwerp
Ben McMahon
Gabe Niemi
Logan Farley
Finn Benoit
Brandon Zaragoza
Ryan Semerjian
Ryan Semerjian

18:33
18:34
18:34
18:37
18:38
18:42
18:44
18:45
18:47
18:49
18:52
18:53
18:54
18:54
18:55
18:56
18:56
18:57
18:59
19:00
19:02
19:04
19:05
19:06
19:07
19:08
19:09
19:11
19:12
19:14
19:15
19:20
19:21
19:21
19:23
19:24
19:27

Landin Swinson-Hernand 19:28

Brendan Sweet

Christian de Beauvoir

Ethan Aichholz
Reid Hinthorne
Andrew Beyer

19:31
19:32
19:37
19:39
19:40

Junior
Frosh
Soph
Soph
Frosh
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Soph
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Soph
Soph
Frosh
Frosh
Soph
Frosh
Senior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Frosh
Senior
Junior
Junior
Soph
Soph
Frosh
Senior
Frosh
Senior
Soph
Soph
Frosh
Soph
Junior
Soph
Junior
Frosh

5:44
6:02
6:00
6:01
6:05
6:10
6:09
6:11
6:10
6:04
5:53
6:00
5:58
5:59
6:00
6:02
6:09
6:28
6:17
6:10
6:15
6:00
5:52
6:00
5:39
6:09
6:04
6:00
5:36
6:15
6:17
5:37
6:10
6:20
6:07
6:17
6:03
6:12
5:58
6:16
6:10
6:09
6:12

5:36
6:24
6:04
6:29
6:30
6:13
6:21
6:18
6:16
6:26
6:29
6:29
6:29
6:31
6:46
6:31
6:23
6:21
6:20
6:23
6:41
6:34
6:32
6:44
6:44
6:46
6:40
6:36
7:11
6:21
6:26
7:14
6:42
6:34
6:50
6:45
6:43
6:55
7:05
6:58
6:51
6:54
6:57

7:13
6:08
6:30
6:07
6:03
6:19
6:14
6:16
6:21
6:19
6:30
6:24
6:27
6:24
6:09
6:23
6:24
6:08
6:22
6:27
6:06
6:30
6:41
6:22
6:44
6:13
6:25
6:35
6:25
6:38
6:32
6:29
6:29
6:27
6:26
6:22
6:41
6:21
6:28
6:18
6:36
6:36
6:31



129
130
131
131
131
131
132
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
152
154
155
156
156
157
158
158
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
167
169
169
171

9/10/2024
9/3/2020
9/15/2020
10/23/2024
10/23/2024
10/22/2025
10/5/2021
10/23/2024
10/22/2025
9/19/2023
10/7/2025
10/7/2025
8/31/2020
9/10/2024
10/23/2024
9/10/2024
9/15/2020
10/5/2021
10/23/2024
10/5/2021
10/23/2024
10/23/2024
10/7/2025
8/31/2020
9/3/2020
9/19/2023
10/5/2021
9/10/2024
10/22/2025
10/5/2021
10/23/2024
10/23/2024
8/31/2020
9/15/2020
9/3/2020
9/16/2020
9/19/2023
8/31/2020
9/15/2020
9/15/2020
9/15/2020
10/22/2025
9/19/2023

Kaiden Arnold
Ruben Zarate
Ethan Aichholz
Christian deBeauvoir
Zohaib Mustafa
Marcus Grudek
Isaac Cartwright
Rylan Sainsbury
Finn Benoit
Gabe Niemi
Nathan Gribbon
Carter Bergman
Matthew Andreano
Gabe Niemi
Gabe Katsahnias
Joey Mueller
Zachary Putnam
Ryan Waddell
Gio Sanchez
Megh Patel
Jayden Tyranski
Dane McCarthy
Christian de Beauvoir
Zachary Putnam
Brendan Sweet
Jet Trommer
Yael Reyes
Vince Robles
Finley Otruba
Omar Uddin

Eli Reyes
Marcus Grudek
Ethan Aichholz
Elijah Tash
Reid Hinthorne
James O'Connor
Vincent Robles
Trevor McCraw
Ryan Myers
Trent Trella
Trevor McCraw
Enzo Scarpelli
Finley Otruba

19:43
19:45
19:46
19:46
19:46
19:46
19:48
19:52
19:53
19:56
19:56
19:57
19:59
20:00
20:01
20:02
20:05
20:05
20:06
20:07
20:08
20:09
20:09
20:12
20:12
20:14
20:16
20:18
20:18
20:19
20:19
20:19
20:20
20:23
20:24
20:24
20:28
20:33
20:34
20:34
20:35
20:35
20:38

Junior
Junior
Frosh
Soph
Frosh
Soph
Frosh
Soph
Soph
Junior
Senior
Frosh
Frosh
Senior
Frosh
Junior
Soph
Junior
Junior
Senior
Frosh
Soph
Junior
Soph
Soph
Junior
#N/A
Senior
Senior
Soph
Soph
Frosh
Frosh
Frosh
Junior
Soph
Junior
Frosh
Soph
Soph
Frosh
Frosh
Soph

6:24
6:10
6:08
6:28
6:20
6:12
6:10
6:35
6:21
6:22
6:12
6:15
6:15
6:32
6:30
6:18
6:20
6:18
6:31
6:12
6:19
6:33
6:20
6:21
6:29
6:34
6:30
6:20
6:20
6:30
6:39
6:19
6:13
6:35
6:17
6:05
6:34
6:25
6:32
6:34
6:26
6:01
6:34

6:44
6:43
7:03
6:41
6:47
7:11
6:50
6:41
7:18
6:42
7:06
6:54
7:03
6:49
6:54
6:56
7:08
7:10
6:53
7:03
6:35
6:57
7:12
7:09
7:16
6:44
6:55
6:48
7:46
7:00
7:03
7:09
7:03
7:01
7:11
7:22
6:47
7:06
7:13
7:12
7:01
8:13
7:09

6:35
6:52
6:35
6:37
6:39
6:23
6:48
6:36
6:14
6:52
6:38
6:48
6:41
6:39
6:37
6:48
6:37
6:37
6:42
6:52
7:14
6:39
6:37
6:42
6:27
6:56
6:51
7:10
6:12
6:49
6:37
6:51
7:04
6:47
6:56
6:57
7:07
7:02
6:49
6:48
7:08
6:21
6:55



172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
181
183
183
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
195
196
197
199
200
200
201
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214

10/5/2021
9/19/2023
10/7/2025
9/3/2020
10/5/2021
9/10/2024
10/7/2025
10/7/2025
9/15/2020
8/31/2020
9/10/2024
8/31/2020
10/22/2025
10/22/2025
10/5/2021
10/23/2024
9/19/2023
10/22/2025
9/16/2020
9/19/2023
9/3/2020
10/5/2021
9/19/2023
9/19/2023
9/19/2023
10/5/2021
10/5/2021
9/10/2024
9/3/2020
9/19/2023
9/16/2020
9/3/2020
10/7/2025
8/31/2020
10/5/2021
9/16/2020
9/19/2023
9/19/2023
8/31/2020
10/7/2025
10/5/2021
9/16/2020
10/7/2025

Grant Panek
Nathan Pierzchalski
Zohaib Mustafa
Mason Kolehmainen
Daniel Bosse

Gio Sanchez

Finley Otruba

Finn Benoit

Mason Kolehmainen
Trent Trella

Braulio Solorio
Elijah Tash

Mateo Vigloria-Munoz
Joey Mueller

Alex Bessonov
Dylan Polewski
Bradley Yakimisky
Corbin Trier

JJ Kaketsis

Rylan Sainsbury
Megh Patel

Shawn Yakimisky
Andrew Garza

Ben McMahon
Sam Robinson
Chris Young

Jet Trommer

Jet Trommer

Ryan Myers
Derrick Jones

Nick Parker

Ryan Waddell

Enzo Scarpelli
Chris Young

JJ Kaketsis

Logan Farley

Casey Walter
Kaiden Arnold

Jack Italiano

Lev Little

Andrew Garza

Jack Italiano
Michael Washkowiak

20:39
20:40
20:41
20:42
20:42
20:43
20:44
20:44
20:48
20:51
20:51
20:53
20:53
20:54
20:55
21:00
21:06
21:07
21:08
21:09
21:12
21:21
21:22
21:25
21:25
21:26
21:30
21:37
21:40
21:40
21:41
21:44
21:44
21:45
21:49
21:54
21:55
21:56
22:01
22:03
22:05
22:06
22:06

Frosh
Frosh
Soph
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Soph
Junior
Soph
Frosh
Frosh
Frosh
Senior
Soph
Senior
Frosh
Frosh
Junior
Frosh
Junior
Soph
Senior
Frosh
Soph
Junior
Frosh
Senior
Soph
Soph
Soph
Soph
Frosh
Soph
Senior
Junior
Frosh
Soph
Senior
Frosh
Soph
Senior
Frosh

6:11
6:38
6:12
6:29
6:50
6:45
6:25
6:08
6:28
6:35
6:37
6:38
6:51
7:11
6:50
6:40
6:37
6:28
6:22
6:34
6:34
6:50
6:45
6:34
6:45
6:49
6:50
6:20
6:57
6:45
6:43
6:59
6:32
6:26
6:51
6:50
7:00
7:00
6:50
7:02
6:52
6:36
7:03

7:28
6:57
7:32
7:16
6:48
6:58
7:42
7:39
7:07
7:15
7:00
7:13
7:31
7:14
7:03
7:17
7:08
7:49
7:17
7:21
7:28
7:09
7:18
7:21
7:20
7:05
7:28
6:41
7:12
7:20
7:38
7:38
7:40
7:54
7:54
7:40
7:20
7:20
7:53
7:37
7:42
7:37
7:37

7:00
7:05
6:57
6:57
7:04
7:00
6:37
6:57
7:13
7:01
7:14
7:02
6:31
6:29
7:02
7:03
7:21
6:50
7:29
7:14
7:10
7:22
7:19
7:30
7:20
7:32
7:12
8:36
7:31
7:35
7:20
7:07
7:32
7:25
7:04
7:24
7:35
7:36
7:18
7:24
7:31
7:53
7:26



215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
225
227
228
229
230
231
232
232
233
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257

9/10/2024
9/3/2020
9/10/2024
10/23/2024
9/16/2020
9/10/2024
8/31/2020
9/16/2020
9/16/2020
9/16/2020
9/16/2020
9/10/2024
9/10/2024
9/10/2024
9/16/2020
9/16/2020
10/5/2021
8/31/2020
8/31/2020
9/16/2020
9/10/2024
9/10/2024
9/3/2020
9/16/2020
8/31/2020
8/31/2020
10/7/2025
10/7/2025
10/7/2025
8/31/2020
9/16/2020
8/31/2020
9/16/2020
9/16/2020
8/31/2020
9/16/2020
10/22/2025
10/7/2025
9/19/2023
10/7/2025
10/7/2025
10/22/2025
10/7/2025

Finley Otruba

JJ Kaketsis
Dylan Polewski
Quinn Otruba
Ryan Waddell
Gabe Katsahnias
Charlie Mason
Shawn Yakimisky
Alex Bessonov
Zaki Husain
Jackson Schmitt-Vallejo
Dane McCarthy
Zohaib Mustafa
Quinn Otruba
Connor Schlueter
Chris Young
Dean Signorini
Nicholas Parker
Alexander Bessonov
Jack Hammel

Eli Reyes

Rylan Sainsbury
Erik Tomson

Erik Tomson
Logan Farley
Jack Hammel
Josh Rodriguez
James Tash
Dylan Sweet
Connor Schlueter
Daniel Bosse
Shawn Yakimisky
Jacob Reynolds
Lucas Marszalek
Daniel Bosse
Charlie Mason
Eli Reyes

22:07
22:12
22:14
22:16
22:18
22:24
22:29
22:29
22:33
22:35
22:38
22:38
22:42
22:43
22:44
22:46
22:46
22:47
22:47
22:49
22:52
22:53
22:54
23:00
23:07
23:12
23:13
23:18
23:19
23:28
23:30
23:33
23:33
23:43
23:49
23:50
20:04

Landin Swinson-Hernand 20:13

Dylan Polewski
Corbin Trier

Mateo Vigloria-Munoz
Hayden Saunders

Eli Reyes

21:05
21:11
21:12
21:13
21:17

Junior
Junior
Senior
Frosh
Soph
Frosh
Frosh
Frosh
Frosh
Senior
Senior
Soph
Frosh
Frosh
Frosh
Soph
Junior
Soph
Frosh
Frosh
Soph
Soph
Senior
Senior
Junior
Frosh
Soph
Frosh
Frosh
Frosh
Soph
Frosh
Senior
Soph
Soph
Frosh
Junior
Frosh
Junior
Frosh
Frosh
Frosh
Junior

7:00
7:18
6:51
7:24
6:55
7:15
7:08
6:52
6:56
7:07
7:20
7:10
7:10
7:19
6:57
7:20
7:23
7:14
7:07
6:57
7:26
7:25
6:55
7:07
7:18
7:07
6:47
7:18
7:37
7:20
7:40
7:22
6:47
7:44
7:14
7:36
6:21
6:17
6:45
6:32
6:58
6:51
6:43

7:24
7:58
7:44
7:39
7:43
6:15
7:47
7:45
7:49
7:58
7:50
7:49
7:48
7:59
7:53
7:40
7:57
8:02
7:58
8:08
7:50
7:52
8:07
8:03
8:02
8:13
8:30
8:09
8:14
8:16
7:41
8:16
7:40
8:04
7:36
7:45
7:41
7:08
7:00
7:25
7:21
7:32
7:42

7:43
6:56
7:39
7:13
7:40
12:54
7:34
7:52
7:48
7:30
7:28
7:39
7:44
7:25
7:54
7:46
7:26
7:31
7:42
7:44
7:36
7:36
7:52
7:50
7:47
7:52
7:56
7:51
7:28
7:52
8:09
7:55
9:06
7:55
8:59
8:29
6:02
6:48
7:20
7:14
6:53
6:50
6:52



258
199
200
201
205
206
206
207
208
218
219
220
221
228
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258

10/22/2025
10/22/2025
9/19/2023
10/22/2025
9/19/2023
9/19/2023
10/22/2025
10/7/2025
10/7/2025
10/22/2025
10/7/2025
10/23/2024
9/19/2023
10/22/2025
10/22/2025
9/19/2023
9/19/2023
9/16/2020
10/7/2025
10/23/2024
9/16/2020
8/31/2020
9/3/2020
9/16/2020
8/31/2020
10/23/2024
9/19/2023
10/5/2021
10/5/2021
9/19/2023
10/7/2025
8/31/2020
10/5/2021
10/22/2025
9/10/2024
9/19/2023
8/31/2020
9/16/2020
9/19/2023
10/5/2021
8/31/2020
10/23/2024
9/16/2020

Lev Little

Rylan Sainsbury
Ryan Patel
Michael Washkowiak
Joey Mueller
Shawn Yakimisky
Adam Storm
Hayden Saunders
Rylan Sainsbury
James Tash
Adam Storm
Stephen Nguru
Nathan Gribbon
Dylan Sweet
Alex Caldera
Christian de Beauvoir
Lukas Gober
Szymon Czyz
Rayhan Quadri
Joey Mueller
Zach Cardoza

Jackson Schmitt-Vallejo

Zach Cardoza

Cameron Lindahl-Behren

Lucas Marszalek
Brian Troung

Gio Tanzi

Dylan Polewski
Dominic Signorini
Noah Gober

Alex Caldera
Szymon Czyz
Damilare Osinowo
Jackson Barch
Brian Troung
Ethan Reed

Cameron Lindahl-Behren

Anjan Bensely
Erick Alonzo
Vincent Robles
Dean Signorini
Adam Storm
Dean Signorini

21:35
21:37
21:42
21:43
21:45
21:49
21:49
21:56
22:12
22:16
22:21
22:23
22:30
22:43
22:46
22:59
23:08
24:07
24:14
24:16
24:23
24:29
24:29
24:30
24:40
24:41
24:43
24:50
24:59
25:00
25:04
25:24
25:24
25:26
25:44
26:06
26:22
26:24
26:40
26:48
26:56
27:03
27:20

Frosh
Junior
Senior
Frosh
Soph
Senior
Soph
Frosh
Junior
Frosh
Soph
Frosh
Soph
Frosh
Frosh
Frosh
Frosh
Senior
Frosh
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Frosh
Soph
Frosh
Frosh
Frosh
Senior
Frosh
Senior
Soph
Frosh
Soph
Frosh
Junior
Junior
Junior
Soph
Soph
Frosh
Soph

7:01
7:10
6:46
7:00
6:45
6:49
7:01
7:01
7:03
6:50
7:04
7:22
7:03
7:38
7:12
7:15
7:38
7:49
7:14
7:40
8:03
7:14
7:22
7:48
7:06
7:39
7:40
8:00
8:00
7:40
7:40
7:24
7:30
8:08
8:04
8:25
7:03
8:50
8:25
8:35
8:17
8:13
8:36

7:31
8:01
7:44
7:32
7:25
7:41
7:32
7:39
7:41
8:20
7:38
7:40
7:47
7:48
7:35
7:40
7:27
8:27
8:41
8:22
8:16
8:47
8:48
8:19
8:59
8:49
8:15
8:47
8:47
8:57
8:32
9:41
9:15
8:54
8:35
9:00
10:57
9:12
9:12
9:08
9:45
9:29
8:59

7:03
6:26
7:12
7:11
7:35
7:19
7:16
7:16
7:28
7:06
7:39
7:21
7:40
7:17
7:59
8:04
8:03
7:51
8:19
8:14
8:04
8:28
8:19
8:23
8:35
8:13
8:48
8:03
8:12
8:23
8:52
8:19
8:39
8:24
9:05
8:41
8:22
8:22
9:03
9:05
8:54
9:21
9:45



259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267

9/10/2024
10/23/2024
10/22/2025
10/7/2025
8/31/2020
9/16/2020
9/16/2020
9/10/2024
8/31/2020

Stephen Nguru
Evan Jurasz
Evan Jurasz
Evan Jurasz
Mario Ortiz
Zain Mustafa
Noah Gober
Evan Jurasz
Zain Mustafa

27:38
28:54
29:18
29:27
30:23
31:41
32:01
32:37
32:43

Frosh
Frosh
Soph
Soph
Soph
Senior
Frosh
Frosh
Soph

8:16
9:43
9:36
9:24
8:20
9:40
9:40
10:17
8:45

9:59

9:54

10:10
10:27
11:03
10:59
11:00
11:17
12:22

9:23
9:17
9:32
9:36
11:00
11:02
11:21
11:03
11:36



